DW PROPANE VAPOR HIGH-FIRE PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

Key Description GSI Part Number
1 Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black HH-1251

2 Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze TFC-0030

3 Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief THH-4111

4 Regulator 1/2" NPT 0-30 psi TFC-0023

5 Vave 1/2" NPT Solenoid TFC-0032

6 Vave 1/2" Firing TFC-0030

7 Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP HH-2984
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DW PV HIGH-LOW FIRE PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

Description

Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black
Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze

Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief

Regulator /2" NPT 0-30 psi

Valve 1/2" NPT Solenoid

Valve 1/2" Firing

Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP
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GSl Part Number
HH-1251
TFC-0030
THH-4111
TFC-0023
TFC-0032
TFC-0030
HH-2984



DW PV MODULATING PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

Key Description GSI Part Number
1 Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black  HH-1251

2 Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze TFC-0030

3 Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief THH-4111

4 Regulator 1/2" NPT 0-30 psi TFC-0023

5 Vave 1/2" NPT Solenoid TFC-0032

6 Vave 1/2" Firing TFC-0030

7 Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP HH-2984

8 Vave Modulating HH-2653



DW NATURAL GASHIGH-FIRE PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS
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Description

Strainer 3/4" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black
Vave 3/4" NPT Ball, Bronze

Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief

Regulator 3/4"

Vave 3/4" NPT Solenoid

Valve 3/4" Firing

Gauge 0-15# Pressure

GSl Part Number
D67-0008
TFC-0051
THH-4111
TFC-0020
TFC-0081
TFC-0051
D08-0022



Key

DW NG HIGH-LOW FIRE PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

Description

Strainer 3/4" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black
Vave 3/4" NPT Ball, Bronze

Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief

Regulator 3/4"

Valve 3/4" NPT Solenoid

Valve 3/4" Firing

Gauge 0-15# Pressure
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GSl Part Number
D67-0008
TFC-0051
THH-4111
TFC-0020
TFC-0081
TFC-0051
D08-0022
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DW NG MODULATING PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

Description

Strainer 3/4" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black
Vave 3/4" NPT Ball, Bronze

Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief

Regulator 3/4"

Valve 3/4" NPT Solenoid

Vave 3/4" Firing

Gauge 0-15# Pressure

Valve Modulating

GSl Part Number
D67-0008
TFC-0051
THH-4111
TFC-0020
TFC-0081
TFC-0051
D08-0022
HH-2653



DW LP HIGH-FIRE PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

LP LINE
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VAPOR LINE

Description GSI Part Number
Vave 1/4" NPT 250 psi Relief TFC-0027
Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black  HH-1251
Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze TFC-0030
Valve 1/2" NPT Solenoid LP Gas TFC-0092
Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief THH-4111
Regulator 1/2" NPT 0-30 psi TFC-0023
Vave 1/2" NPT Solenoid TFC-0032
Vave 1/2" Firing TFC-0030
Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP HH-2984
200 Deg Vapor High Limit HH-7013
Vaporizer Coil CD-0197



DW LP HIGH-LOW PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

50 LP LINE

VAPOR LINE

GSl Part Number

Key Description

1 Vave 1/4" NPT 250 psi Relief TFC-0027
2 Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black HH-1251
3 Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze TFC-0030
4 Valve 1/2" NPT Solenoid LP Gas TFC-0092
5 Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief THH-4111
6 Regulator /2" NPT 0-30 psi TFC-0023
7 Vave 1/2" NPT Solenoid TFC-0032
8 Vave 1/2" Firing TFC-0030
9 Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP HH-2984
10 200 Deg Vapor High Limit HH-7013
11 Vaporizer Coil CD-0197
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DW LP MODULATING PIPETRAIN COMPONENTS

VAPOR LINE

Description
Vave 1/4" NPT 250 psi Relief

Strainer 1/2" Y 250# WOG Sch. 80 Black
Vave 1/2" NPT Ball, Bronze
Valve 1/2" NPT Solenoid LP Gas
Vave 1/4" NPT 50 psi Relief
Regulator /2" NPT 0-30 psi
Valve 1/2" NPT Solenoid

Valve 1/2" Firing

Gauge 0-30# Pressure LP
Modulating Valve

200 Deg Vapor High Limit
Vaporizer Coil

LP LINE

TFC-0027
HH-1251
TFC-0030
TFC-0092
THH-4111
TFC-0023
TFC-0032
TFC-0030
HH-2984
HH-2653
HH-7013
CD-0197




